Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Advanced Slice I/O Module
AX-5 Series
B C
Delta Advanced Slice I/O Module
AX-5 Series
Ultra Slim | Simple | Boundless

perpendicular axes (total of 18 shocks)
6
Ordering Information
For detailed specifications, please refer to the AX-5 Series Module Manual
Name Model Specifications Certification
Coupler AX-500CEC00-0A EtherCAT coupler
CE
UL (Available 2024/Q4)
Power Supply
Module AX-502PS11-0A Unit (System) power supply module -
24 V to 5 V，2 A output
CE
UL (Available 2024/Q4)
Power
Supply and
Extension
Module
AX-510PS12-0A I/O power supply module - I/O power 24 VDC
CE
UL (Available 2024/Q4)
AX-516PC10-0A I/O connection module - 16 IOV
AX-516PC20-0A I/O connection module - 16 IOG
AX-516PC30-0A I/O connection module - 8 IOV, 8 IOG
AX-514PC40-0A I/O connection module - 14 PE
7
Name Model Specifications Certification
Digital I/O
Module
AX-516AM10-0A 16 digital inputs, 24 VDC, 2.5 mA, 1 ms, Source Input (NPN)
CE
UL
(Available 2024/Q4)
AX-516AM20-0A 16 digital inputs, 24 VDC, 2.5 mA, 1 ms, Sink Input (PNP)
AX-516AN01-0A 16 digital outputs, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, 1 ms, Sink Output (NPN)
AX-516AN02-0A 16 digital outputs, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, 1 ms, Source Output (PNP)
AX-516AP11-0A
8 digital inputs, 24 VDC, 2.5 mA, 1 ms, Source Input (NPN)
8 digital outputs, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, 1 ms, Sink Output (NPN)
AX-516AP22-0A
8 digital inputs, 24 VDC, 2.5 mA, 1 ms, Sink Input (PNP)
8 digital outputs, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, 1 ms, Source Output (PNP)
Analog I/O
Module
AX-504AD10-0A 4 analog inputs, ±10 V, 16-bits, 100 µs
CE
UL
(Available 2024/Q4)
AX-504AD20-0A 4 analog inputs, ±20 mA, 16-bits, 100 µs
AX-508AD10-0A 8 analog inputs, ±10 V, 16-bits, 100 µs
AX-508AD20-0A 8 analog inputs, ±20 mA, 16-bits, 100 µs
AX-504DA01-0A 4 analog outputs, ±10 V, 16-bits, 100 µs
AX-504DA02-0A 4 analog outputs, 0 ~ 20 mA, 16-bits, 100 µs
AX-508DA01-0A 8 analog outputs, ±10 V, 16-bits, 100 µs
Temperature
Measurement
Module
AX-502TC10-0B 2 TC, J, K, T, E, L, U, N, R, S, B, C (WRe5-26), PLII ± 130 mV,
24-bits
CE
UL
(Available 2024/Q4)
AX-504TC10-0B 4 TC, J, K, T, E, L, U, N, R, S, B, C (WRe5-26), PLII ± 130 mV,
24-bits
AX-502PT10-0B 2 RTD, PT100, PT1000, Ni100, Ni1000, 0~300 Ω, 24-bits
AX-504PT10-0B 4 RTD, PT100, PT1000, Ni100, Ni1000, 0~300 Ω, 24-bits
Ordering Information
For detailed specifications, please refer to the AX-5 Series Module Manual
*We reserve the right to change the information in this catalogue without prior notice.
Industrial Automation Headquarters